

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Perry to Original Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 72
by Senator Perry

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 9, change "French" to "Frasch"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 13, change "Panthers" to "Patriots"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 1, line 15, change "senior" to "junior"